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PRODUCT /PRODOTTO

DIMENSIONS / MISURE

COLOUR/COLORE

CODE/CODICE

COLOUR /COLORE

CODE /CODICE

SUSPENSION XL
Bulbs E27:

(= 6 X12W LED Filament
B> +1X1W Spot LED

Dimmable with: Dimmable bulbs
Made of:  Cristalflex”/ Lentiflex”
Weight: net Kg 20,5 - gross Kg 32,5

A54x55xh.44cm - Kgb
B65x150 xh.13em - Kg26,5

Package:

20-140 cm

140 cm
(55")

75 cm
(32-1/27)

I BLACK FADE
WHITE FADE

AVISXLOBKFO1TOO000EU
AVISXLOWHFO1TOOO00EU

SUSPENSION L
Bulbs E27:

(= 4 X12W LED Filament
[ +1XTW Spot LED

Dimmable with: Dimmable bulbs
Made of:
Weight:

Cristalflex” / Lentiflex®
net Kg 14,85 - gross Kg 22

A46x44xh 43 cm - Kg4,5
B65x120xh.16.cm - Kg17,5

Package:

120 cm

(47-114”)

60 cm
(23-3/47)

. BLACK FADE
WHITE FADE

AVISLOOBKFO1TOOO00EU
AVISLOOWHFO1TOO000EU

SUSPENSION M
Bulbs E27:

(= 3 X12W LED Filament
[ +1X7W Spot LED

Dimmable with: Dimmable bulbs

Made of:  Cristalflex”/ Lentiflex”

Weight: net Kg 10,2 - gross Kg 16

A35x35xh.32cm - Kg2,5
B44x1M0cmxh.13em -Kg13,5

Package:

20-140 cm

100 cm

52 cm
(20-1/27)

b BLACK FADE
WHITE FADE

AVISMOOBKFO1TOO0O00EU
AVISMOOWHFO1TOO000EU

SUSPENSION S
Bulbs E27:

(= 2 X12W LED Filament
suggested dimension max @6 cm (2-1/47)

B> +1X7W Spot LED PAR 20

Dimmable with: Dimmable bulbs

Made of:  Cristalflex” / Lentiflex®
Weight: net Kg 5,3 - gross Kg 10,7
Package: A 35x35xh.32cm-Kg27

B 38x90 xhl4cm -Kg8,5

20-140 cm

85cm

557

8-

(33-1/27)

45 cm
(17-3/4")

b BLACKFADE

AVISSOOBKFOITOOO00EU

WHITE FADE

AVISSOOWHFO1TOO000EU
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Bulbs E27: fla
E
(= 3 X12W LED Filament &
D> +1XNW Spot LED
, D §|s
Dimmable with: Dimmable bulbs ol
o&
Made of:  Ciristalflex” / Lentiflex” -
Weight: net Kg10,2 - gross Kg 16
52 cm
Package: A35x35xh.32cm-Kg25 - (20727
B44xM0cmxh.13cm -Kg13,5
LCAUTENTICITA DI OGNI SINGOLO PEZZO DI AVIA EDITION E GARANTITA DAL NUMERO PROGRESSIVO RIPORTATO SULLA LAMPADA
THE AUTHENTICITY OF EACH AVIA EDITION PIECE IS GUARANTEED NUMERICALLY, STATED ON THE LAMP AND ID CARD.
LIGHT SOURCES:
SUSPENSION XL SUSPENSION L SUSPENSION M SUSPENSION'S
CANOPY DETAILS

AVIA
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WHITE VERSION
EDITION VERSION

BLACK VERSION

AVIA ENTIRE COLLECTION

MEDIUM LARGE

and
EDITION

XL D16/ D20 cmxh.35em (@ 6-1/4" /D7 -3/4"xh1-1/27)
L @16/D20 cmxh.3,5cm (@ 6-1/47 1 D7 -3/4"x h1-1/27)
M: @12/ D16 cmxh.3cm (@ 4-3/4” /D 6-1/4"xh. 1)
S:D12/D16cmxh.3em (@4-3/47 /D 6-1/47xh. 1)

FINISHES

WHITE FADE BLACK

Kit di installazione multipla su richiesta
Multiple installation kit on request

6 m. cable kit also available for purchase after lamp order
Kit Cavi da 6m acquistabile anche successivamente

FADE BLUE

TURQUOISE




